2X

2X

F \ @
- . @)
DETAIL E
SCALE1: 4
X ° . . \'
E @)
2X
@@@ DETAIL G
2X SCALE1:3
DETAIL F
SCALE1:3 \.
DETAILD
SCALE1:4
i
N ° DETAIZH\.
SCALE1:4
2X
@\ =
(o}
DETAIL C -
SCALE1:4 D)
2X 2X
@// - @ DETAIL |
B SR (@
R 2X
2X
w&\
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES NAME DATE TICO/TERMINAL SERVICE
I)%LE\EAAATCES DRAWN DFMc 9/4/14 66 CYPRESS RIDGE DR.
- T o [Eelezg on ol
A DETAIL B A 0008 APPROVED TITLE:
SCALE 1 : 4 FRACTONAL = 1/32° DO NOT SCALE DRAWING. MIRROR INSTALLATION,
PRSI ne| BEARESIATERU AN o WEST COAST
B RE o [ ST [OWC MO REV
FINISH ALL RIGHTS TO ANY INVENTIONS, -
SCALET -4 DETAIL J . C
SCALE 1 :4 SR e SCALE: 1:5 WEIGHT: [SHEET 1 OF 1

8 7 6 5 4 3

2




TICO PRO-SPOTTER

S/N: I MIRRORS - WEST COAST/CONVEX -98" VEE STANCHION I 72690
ITEM PART# | QTY/M DESCRIPTION TASK
72690 REF  [LEFT MIRROR, INSTALLATION DRAWING
1 40009 1 MIRROR, WEST COAST
2 50090 1 MIRROR, CONVEX
3 50239 3 CLAMP, 1"
4 50240 3 BRACKET, TWISTED
5 80315 3 BOLT, HEX, 3/8-16 X 1", LONG, STAINLESS STEEL
6 80314 6 WASHER, FLAT 3/8", STAINLESS STEEL
7 80320 3 NUT, NYON LOCK, 3/8-16, STAINLESS STEEL
8 80313 4 WASHER, FLAT 5/16", STAINLESS STEEL
9 80319 4 NUT, NYLON LOCK, 5/16-18, STAINLESS STEEL
10 50241 1 BRACKET, MIRROR, UPPER
11 80361 3 BOLT, HEX, 1/4-20 NC X 1", LONG, STAINLESS STEEL
12 50243 1 BRACKET, MIRROR, LOWER
13 80340 3 BOLT, HEX, 1/4-20NC X 2", LONG, STAINLESS STEEL
14 80311 12 WASHER, FLAT, 1/4", STAINLESS STEEL
15 80360 6 NUT, NYLON LOCK, 1/4-20
16 50238 2 MOUNT, ANGLE
17 91609 2 ISOLATOR, RUBBER
18 50234 1 LOOP, MIRROR, LEFT HAND
19 80318 2 BOLT, HEX, 3/8-16 X 2 3/4 LONG, STAINLESS STEEL
20 80314 4 WASHER, FLAT, 3/8", STAINLESS STEEL
21 50250 2 SPRING, COMPRESSION, STAINLESS STEEL
22 80320 2 NUT, NYLON LOCK, 3/8-16 STAINLESS STEEL
REV DATE BY SHEET
C 12/9/15 DFM 10F2

TICO MANUFACTURING - RIDGELAND, SC 29936




TICO PRO-SPOTTER

S/N: | MIRRORS - WEST COAST/CONVEX -98" VEE STANCHION | 72690
ITEM | PART# | QTY/M DESCRIPTION TASK
72690 REF__[RIGHT MIRROR, INSTALLATION DRAWINGS
23 40009 1 [MIRROR, WEST COAST/CONVEX
24 50090 1 [MIRROR, CONVEX
25 80315 4 |BOLT, HEX 3/8-16 X 1", LONG STAINLESS STEEL
26 80314 12 |WASHER, FLAT 3/8", STAINLESS STEEL
27 80320 5 [NUT,NLYON LOCK, 3/8-16", STAINLESS STEEL
28 50240 3 |BRACKET, TWISTED
29 80313 3 |WASHER, FLAT 5/16", STAINLESS STEEL
30 80319 3 [NUT, NYLON LOCK, 5/16-18, STAINLESS STEEL
31 50238 2 |MOUNT, ANGLE
32 91609 2 [ISOLATOR, RUBBER
33 80361 6 |BOLT, HEX, 1/4-20NC X 1" LONG, STAINLESS STEEL
34 80311 12 |WASHER, FLAT 1/4", STAINLESS STEEL
35 80360 6  |[NUT, NYLON LOCK, 1/4-20
36 91920 1 [STANCHION, MIRROR VEE
37 82528 4 |BOLT, HEX, 1/2-13 X 4 1/2" LONG
38 85093 8  |WASHER, FLAT, 1/2"
39 85027 4 |NUT, NYLON LOCK, 1/2" NC
40 [ 915157 1 [PLUG,5/8"
41 | 91920-5 1 [CLAMP PLATE, GALVANIZED
42 50236 1 [LOOP, MIRROR, 14"
43 80329 2 |BOLT, HEX 3/8-16 X 2 1/2" LONG, STAINLESS STEEL
44 80314 4 |WASHER, FLAT 3/8", STAINLESS STEEL
45 50250 2 |SPRING, COMPRESSION, STAINLESS STEEL
46 80320 2 [NUT, NYLON LOCK, 3/8-16", STAINLESS STEEL
47 50239 5 [cLAmP, 1"
48 50254 1 |STABALIZER BAR, TOP
49 50237 1 [STABALIZER BAR, BOTTOM
50 50255 1 |COLLAR, STABLIZER TUBE
REV DATE BY SHEET
C 12/9/15 | DFM 2 0F 2

TICO MANUFACTURING - RIDGELAND, SC 29936




